Electrex is a brand of Akse srl
Via Aldo Moro, 39    42124  Reggio Emilia    Italy
Tel. +39 0522 924 244    Email:  info@electrex.it    Web:  www.electrex.it  Made    in    Italy
Pensato, progettato e prodotto in Italia
Engineered and manufactured in Italy
1
Exa Pro D6 & 96 RS485
• High Performance with 0.5S Accuracy

7
EXA PRO
TYPE CODE
Exa Pro 96 5A
Exa Pro 96 5A RS485 230-240V PFAE9-10102-E00
Exa Pro 96 5A RS485 H 230-240V PFAE9-1H102-E00
Exa Pro 96 5A RS485 H PQ Log Energy 230-240V PFAE9-1B102-EM0
Exa Pro 96 5A RS485 Full 230-240V SIO PFAE9-1B1Z2-EMF
Exa Pro D6 5A
Exa Pro D6 5A RS485 230-240V PFAE6-10102-E00
Exa Pro D6 5A RS485 H 230-240V PFAE6-1H102-E00
Exa Pro D6 5A RS485 H PQ Log Energy 230-240V PFAE6-1B102-EM0
Exa Pro D6 5A RS485 Full 230-240V SIO PFAE6-1B1Z2-EMF
Other versions of Exa ProHOW TO ORDER
MILLI PRO SIO MODULES (only for Exa Pro SIO)
TYPE CODE
Milli Pro I/O (Input/Output)
Milli Pro I/O RJ Box 4DI 4COMMON PFAMR0Z-N0EB
Milli Pro I/O RJ Box 4DO 4COMMON PFAMR0Z-P0EB
Milli Pro I/O RJ Box 2DI 2DO 4COMMON PFAMR0Z-Q0EB
Milli Pro I/O RJ Box 2DO Relè Passo PFAMR0Z-70EB
Milli Pro I/O RJ Box 4AI PFAMR0Z-R0EB
Milli Pro Sensor
Milli Pro Sensor Bus RJ Black Box T H PFAMRHZ-00EB
Milli Pro Sensor Bus RJ Black Box T H L P PFAMRSZ-00EB
Milli Pro Sensor Bus RJ Black Box T H CO2 P PFAMDZZ-00EB
Building code
Example: P F A E 61 - 1 B2 1 Z3 24 - E5 M6 F7
N. DIGIT X AVAILABLE VERSIONS CODE
1 Size 6
6 DIN Rail modules 6
96x96 9
2 Harmonics and Power Quality Analysis B
None 0
Real-time harmonics H
Power Quality event detection Q
Real-time power quality and harmonics B
3 Internal module Z
No internal module 0
Module 2AO4-20mA 6
Module 4DI 4COMMON N
Module 4DO 4COMMON C
Module 2DI 2DO 4COMMON Q
Module 4AI R
Module SIO (Sensor Input Output) Z
E-Wi EDA 868 (On request) L
Module 4PT100 / PT1000 U
Module NTC (On request) Y
4 Power Supply 2
120Vac +/- 10% 1
230-240VAC 2
400Vac +/- 10% 3
15÷36Vac/18÷60Vdc 8
9÷24Vac/9÷36Vdc 7
85÷265Vac/100÷374Vdc 9 (96)
5 Alarms E
None 0
Logic Alarms L
Comparator Alarms K
Comparator and Logic Alarms E
6 Data storage services M
None 0
Log Energy counters M
7 Advanced Log Services F
None 0
Harmonics Log H
Voltage and Current Log U
Power Log P
Harmonics, Voltage, Current, and Power Log S
AI/DI and Sensor Options Log R
Full (complete with all features) F
For other Milli Pro devices see the related product sheet.
PRO UPGRADE PUK
TYPE CODE
Pro Upgrade H (PUK) PFSU000-01
Pro Upgrade Log PQ (PUK) PFSU000-02
Pro Upgrade Bundle H & Log PQ (PUK) PFSU000-03
Pro Upgrade Log Energy (PUK) PFSU000-10
Pro Upgrade Bundle H & PQ Log Energy (PUK) PFSU000-11
Pro Upgrade Log H (PUK) PFSU000-20
Pro Upgrade Log Voltages & Currents (PUK) PFSU000-21
Pro Upgrade Log Powers (PUK) PFSU000-22
Pro Upgrade Bundle Log Volt. & Curr., Powers, H (PUK) PFSU000-24
Pro Upgrade Log Options AI/DI & Sensors (PUK) PFSU000-23
Pro Upgrade Advanced Alarms (PUK) PFSU000-15
Pro Upgrade Bundle Full (PUK) PFSU000-25
Electrex is a brand of Akse srl
Via Aldo Moro, 39    42124  Reggio Emilia    Italy
Tel. +39 0522 924 244    Email:  info@electrex.it    Web:  www.electrex.it  Made    in    Italy
Pensato, progettato e prodotto in Italia